
Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR I  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0392 SHARON WIMCY GEAPHAS I 21/9/2004 64.76
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1160 SHAREEN BISHA DOM JOHN I 12/9/2003 59.52
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0909 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON I 5/2/2007 54.29
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0558 IREENA JOSEPH I 15/2/2007 51.43
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0376 IGNATIOUS MATHEW I 23/7/2008 48.57
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0147 GIFTY LOVLEEN JOY PINTO I 19/10/2003 47.67
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0510 MORIESAS DERICKSON I 17/7/2005 42.38
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR II  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1005 NISHA BISHT SUNDER SINGH BISHT II 17/4/2006 83.33
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0948 DEEPTI ASHOK KUMAR II 12/8/2005 75.24
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 72.86
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1106 CHERISH SUNIL KUMAR II 23/5/2006 60.48
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0194 V HARSHINI V S VIVEKANAND II 22/5/2007 46.67
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-A  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 88.1
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0954 NAWAZ RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 4/12/2007 73.33
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0678 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0679 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 72.38

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/1042 IRFAN V DHANA PAL III-A 25/8/2007 69.52
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/1125 AYUSH SINGH BHARAT SINGH III-A 7/10/2005 66.19
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 65.71
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/1003 ANVITA DAYAL SHIV SHANKAR DAYAL III-A 3/6/2007 58.57
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0305 M SHEIKH DILSHAD M SHEIKH DAWOOD III-A 16/3/2006 57.62
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 57.62
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0304 DAKSH KISHEN DALIP KISHEN III-A 2/11/2006 57.62
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 56.67
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 56.19
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0740 SAHNAZ BIBI ABDUL SALAM III-A 14/1/2002 53.81
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 51.9
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0123 MOHAMMED SHAAN ABDUL HANEEFA III-A 25/9/2007 50
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/1023 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62
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54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 47.14
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 46.19
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0522 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0728 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0052 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN III-A 12/8/2006 44.29
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0185 E P MOHAMMED ARSAD E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 1/11/2006 41.43
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 40.95
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 40.48
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 39.05
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.67
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 36.19
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-B  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0015 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0020 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0178 ADARSH KUMAR DAS SADANANDA DAS III-B 20/7/2006 59.05
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 56.67
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0306 AKSHADA KHEDLA SITARAM III-B 11/8/2007 55.71
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 55.24
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33

20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86

21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0417 SUMIT MONDAL KESHAV MONDAL III-B 27/11/2007 52.86
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 51.9
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43

26 2025/SECRETARIAT/1033 TRISHA BHATTACHARJEE TAPAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE III-B 23/1/2007 51.43

27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0041 PRASANJIT MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-B 13/8/2002 50.95
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 49.05
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 46.19
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 45.71
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0336 ANKIT KUMAR DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS III-B 12/9/2006 44.76
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0778 TUSHAR SARKAR JONTU CHANDRA SARKAR III-B 24/12/2005 44.76
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86

41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86

42 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.9
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/1171 ATHIN DAS NILAPADA DAS III-B 30/7/2008 41.43
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0328 MANVIK HALDER MANTU HALDER III-B 23/8/2007 40.95
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 40.48
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52
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51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0208 ABHISHEK HOWLADER GOUTAM HOWLADER III-B 12/11/2006 39.52
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0531 DEBOJIT MONDAL DEBRATA MONDAL III-B 13/2/2007 38.1
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 37.62
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0352 NIKHILESH DHALI RANJAN DHALI III-B 9/8/2008 36.67
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA MAZUMDER SUKANTA MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 36.19
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0165 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS III-B 26/7/2005 36.19
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0459 NAYANIKA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 13/11/2007 35.71
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0973 ANUBHAV JADHAV SATISH JADHAV III-B 28/5/2007 34.76

71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 88.1
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0954 NAWAZ RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 4/12/2007 73.33
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0678 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0679 PP KHADEEJA NAJA PP MOHAMMED ISMAIL III-A 4/10/2006 72.38
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 72.38
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/1042 IRFAN V DHANA PAL III-A 25/8/2007 69.52
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/1125 AYUSH SINGH BHARAT SINGH III-A 7/10/2005 66.19
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 65.71
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0015 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0020 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0178 ADARSH KUMAR DAS SADANANDA DAS III-B 20/7/2006 59.05
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1003 ANVITA DAYAL SHIV SHANKAR DAYAL III-A 3/6/2007 58.57
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0305 M SHEIKH DILSHAD M SHEIKH DAWOOD III-A 16/3/2006 57.62
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 57.62
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0304 DAKSH KISHEN DALIP KISHEN III-A 2/11/2006 57.62
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 56.67
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 56.67
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 56.19
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0306 AKSHADA KHEDLA SITARAM III-B 11/8/2007 55.71
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 55.24
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0740 SAHNAZ BIBI ABDUL SALAM III-A 14/1/2002 53.81
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86

52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86
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53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0417 SUMIT MONDAL KESHAV MONDAL III-B 27/11/2007 52.86
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 51.9
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 51.9
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43

62 2025/SECRETARIAT/1033 TRISHA BHATTACHARJEE TAPAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE III-B 23/1/2007 51.43

63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0041 PRASANJIT MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-B 13/8/2002 50.95
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0123 MOHAMMED SHAAN ABDUL HANEEFA III-A 25/9/2007 50
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/1023 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 49.05
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 47.14
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 46.19
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 46.19
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 45.71
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0522 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24
98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0728 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24
100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24
101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76
102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0336 ANKIT KUMAR DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS III-B 12/9/2006 44.76
104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0778 TUSHAR SARKAR JONTU CHANDRA SARKAR III-B 24/12/2005 44.76
107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29
108 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29
109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0052 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN III-A 12/8/2006 44.29
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110 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81
111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81
112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81
113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86

114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86

115 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86
116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38
117 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.9
118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9
119 2025/SECRETARIAT/1171 ATHIN DAS NILAPADA DAS III-B 30/7/2008 41.43
120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0185 E P MOHAMMED ARSAD E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 1/11/2006 41.43
121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 40.95
122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0328 MANVIK HALDER MANTU HALDER III-B 23/8/2007 40.95
123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 40.48
124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 40.48
125 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48
126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40
127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52
128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52

129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED
NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52

130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52
131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0208 ABHISHEK HOWLADER GOUTAM HOWLADER III-B 12/11/2006 39.52
132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 39.05
133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57
134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1
135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1
136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1
137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0531 DEBOJIT MONDAL DEBRATA MONDAL III-B 13/2/2007 38.1
138 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 37.62
139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62
140 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14
141 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14
142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0352 NIKHILESH DHALI RANJAN DHALI III-B 9/8/2008 36.67
143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67
144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.67
145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 36.19
146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA MAZUMDER SUKANTA MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19
147 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 36.19
148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19
149 2025/SECRETARIAT/0165 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS III-B 26/7/2005 36.19
150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0459 NAYANIKA MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL III-B 13/11/2007 35.71
151 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24
152 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
153 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
154 2025/SECRETARIAT/0973 ANUBHAV JADHAV SATISH JADHAV III-B 28/5/2007 34.76

155 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IV  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 84.76
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1077 SIDDHARTH PANDEY SUKH SAGAR PANDEY IV 1/7/2007 81.9
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 80
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0739 K RESHMA SURIYA RAO IV 28/9/2006 79.05
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0159 PUNAM KULLU PRABHAT KULLU IV 16/10/2001 78.1
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 75.71
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 74.76
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 74.29

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/1168 BISWAJIT DAS NITAI DAS IV 25/11/2002 73.81
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.81
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 72.86
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0919 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 72.38
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 71.43
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0801 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH IV 21/1/2006 70.48
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/1029 T SHALINI C TAMIL SELVAM IV 11/6/2007 68.57
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0949 A ASHMI SREE K ASHOK KUMAR IV 25/11/2004 68.57
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 68.57
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 67.14
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0953 R AGALYA S RAJA IV 14/7/2007 67.14
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0968 A ADHITHYA A ARIYANAAYAGAM IV 29/11/2006 66.19
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 65.24
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0166 B MITHILESH S BALACHANDRAN IV 18/7/2007 64.76
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0087 A RAHUL KUMAR AMUL KUMAR IV 21/7/2007 64.29
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0997 K THEERTHIKA JYOTHY K S KARTHIKEYAN IV 1/3/2006 63.33
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/1069 V S K RAGHAVENDRA V SATYANARAYANA IV 7/3/2007 62.86
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0786 AKHIL LAKRA BLASUS LAKRA IV 3/3/2007 62.38
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 62.38
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 61.9
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 61.43
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0075 S MONISHA MARY SONAI MUTHU IV 20/6/2007 60.95
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/1062 A SAHANA G ALEXANDER IV 3/10/2007 60.95
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0869 ANGEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 31/5/2007 60.48
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 60.48
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0145 SABNOOR BANU MOHAMMED ATIF IV 29/4/2004 60.48
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 60
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 60
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/1088 V APARNA V APPA RAO IV 10/6/2004 60
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 59.52
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0755 T SANDEEP T BHUPATHI RAO IV 22/3/2008 59.52
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0150 N KARTHIKA T NAKKIRAN IV 17/11/2003 59.52
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 59.52
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 58.57
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0775 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 58.1
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 58.1
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/1123 SARAVANA KANDAIAH KANDAIAH IV 30/7/2007 57.14
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54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0407 S SNEHA S BHASKAR RAO IV 30/8/2007 56.19
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0411 ASIYA H HAMZA A IV 27/4/2006 56.19

56 2025/SECRETARIAT/1039 ROSITH JOHNSON
KINDO JOHNSON ROSE KINDO IV 28/9/2005 56.19

57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 55.71
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/1131 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH SINGH IV 24/6/2006 55.71
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/1099 JAYANTI MOHAN IV 29/8/2004 55.71
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0480 S KAAVIYA G SUDHAKARAN IV 10/5/2008 55.24
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0277 PRIYANKA MINJ RAM MINJ IV 6/1/2007 54.76
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/1040 ABHAT KANT TIRKEY ELIKANT SANTOSH TIRKEY IV 16/4/2004 54.76
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0529 SIDDHANTH HALDER RABINDRA NATH HALDER IV 21/1/2008 54.29
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 54.29
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 54.29
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 54.29
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 53.81
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/1134 S YASHODA S JOGA RAO IV 22/11/2006 53.81
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 53.33
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0813 N RAMYA N VENKATESHWAR RAO IV 1/3/2005 53.33
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0963 E CHAITANYA E KOTESWARA RAO IV 15/1/2008 53.33
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 52.86
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0805 ROHAN MUNDA USHA MUNDA IV 3/12/2007 51.43
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0458 P YUVAN SHANKAR K PANDI IV 1/9/2006 51.43
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/1167 POOJA MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL IV 24/6/2007 50.95
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0876 SANGARU SRAVANTHI SANGARU GOPAL RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/1181 R A TARUN S RAMU IV 12/6/2007 50.48
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0834 V VISHISHTHA RAO V VENKATESHWARA RAO IV 18/5/2007 50.48
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 50.48
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0524 S PALAK S KAGESHWAR RAO IV 22/6/2007 49.52
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0486 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR IV 2/6/2007 49.52
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA CHOWDHURY SADHAN CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.05
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0655 SHRUTI TIRKEY RAVI DANTH SAJIT TIRKEY IV 6/5/2008 49.05
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 48.57
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0924 NANDINI TIRKEY KISHUN TIRKEY IV 25/8/2007 48.57
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0432 A ADITYA N ANIL KUMAR IV 22/3/2007 48.57
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0539 TANISHA SANJAY KUMAR IV 6/10/2007 48.1
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0609 V ABHISHEK RAO V RATHNAM IV 27/1/2007 48.1
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0548 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI IV 20/8/2008 48.1
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0089 R HARSHINI RAMESH IV 8/12/2006 47.62
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0918 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR RAO IV 12/4/2007 47.62
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0175 T LATHA T TATA RAO IV 27/7/2005 47.62
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 47.14
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0154 ANUSHA PILLAI G UDAYAN PILLAI IV 23/9/2007 46.67
97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0686 P HARSHITA P GUNA SEKHAR RAO IV 26/3/2007 46.67
98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0201 V MONICA R VIJAY GANESH IV 31/3/2007 46.19
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71
100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 45.71
101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 45.71
102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0999 S SAKSHI S VAIKANT RAO IV 20/8/2007 45.71
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0451 B HARSHITA BINU IV 28/2/2007 45.24
104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0994 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 44.76
105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0212 K HEMA M KANI MURUGAN IV 3/10/2006 44.76
106 2025/SECRETARIAT/1138 A NAGA NEHA KRISHNA A NAGA RAJU IV 30/4/2005 44.29
107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0536 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO IV 19/8/2005 44.29
108 2025/SECRETARIAT/1086 P SONIYA P MADHAV RAO IV 17/12/2007 43.81
109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0193 P MANEESH P VASUDEV IV 24/3/2006 43.81
110 2025/SECRETARIAT/1153 S SWETHA A SIVANANDHAM IV 12/8/2007 43.81
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111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0082 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 43.81
112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0703 SANJAY KR TIGGA AJAY KR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 43.33
113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0565 TANISHKA RAYUDA R YAMUNA PRASAD IV 24/7/2007 43.33
114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0282 DIVYA DARSHINI S SATHAIAH IV 13/10/2007 42.86
115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86
116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0425 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 7/1/2008 42.86
117 2025/SECRETARIAT/0872 N JAIDEEP KUMAR N MADHAVA RAO IV 27/8/2007 42.86
118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0817 NETESH SINGH HARIKESH SINGH IV 7/2/2007 42.86
119 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 41.9
120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 41.9
121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0898 N HARSHITHA RAO N KANIAHA RAO IV 11/5/2008 41.9
122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0920 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH IV 10/8/2002 41.9
123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 41.43
124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0335 CH TANUSHREE CH SIMCHA RAO IV 26/9/2006 41.43

125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0889 SUBHAM KUMAR
MONDAL PRASAD KUMAR MONDAL IV 31/3/2008 41.43

126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0443 S JAYASHRI K SHANMUGAM IV 26/11/2006 41.43
127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0157 R DEEKSHA RS VENKATESWAR RAO IV 28/9/2007 41.43
128 2025/SECRETARIAT/1064 ARPITA ROY JITEN ROY IV 26/2/2007 41.11
129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0016 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 40.48
130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 40.48
131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.48
132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0330 SORRA MAHIMA SORRA HEMANT RAO IV 10/12/2006 40

133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0875 POTHANAPALLI SUSHMA POTHANAPALLI DILLESWAR
RAO IV 17/8/2007 40

134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 39.52
135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0033 M JAGAN M KRISHNA RAO IV 26/3/2007 39.52
136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 39.52
137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0893 B AKASH S BASKARAN IV 2/6/2006 39.05
138 2025/SECRETARIAT/1145 NIKHIL KATCHAP BISHNU KATCHAP IV 30/10/2007 39.05
139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIFA MOIDEEN LATE HAJA MOIDEEN IV 13/8/2007 39.05
140 2025/SECRETARIAT/0093 AYESHA TANVEER HASSAN IV 5/8/2007 39.05
141 2025/SECRETARIAT/0125 ANKITA MISHRA ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA IV 19/12/2007 39.05
142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05
143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05
144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0500 SHREYA BISWAS PRODEEP BISWAS IV 4/9/2008 38.57
145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0916 YASHMIN PRAVEEN MOHAMMED SADRE ALAM IV 15/7/2008 38.57
146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 38.57
147 2025/SECRETARIAT/0258 SANIYA TIRKEY CYPRIAN TIRKEY IV 24/7/2007 38.57
148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 38.57
149 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAV IV 27/8/2006 38.57
150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0393 B SRUTHI B DILLI RAO IV 4/7/2008 38.1
151 2025/SECRETARIAT/1020 M BHARTH M VENKAT RAO IV 17/1/2007 38.1
152 2025/SECRETARIAT/0054 C DINGU RAJ K CHINNADURAI IV 15/8/2007 38.1
153 2025/SECRETARIAT/0781 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2007 38.1
154 2025/SECRETARIAT/1067 HEMANTH KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 13/12/2003 38.1
155 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 37.62
156 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 37.14
157 2025/SECRETARIAT/0381 VARTIKA TIWARI GIRISH KUMAR TIWARI IV 29/8/2007 36.67
158 2025/SECRETARIAT/0151 S ABILASH R SELVA KUMAR IV 26/2/2007 36.67
159 2025/SECRETARIAT/1100 M DIVYA M MOHAN IV 8/4/2008 36.67
160 2025/SECRETARIAT/0442 ISHA KERKETTA DEV DUTT KERKETTA IV 5/7/2006 36.67
161 2025/SECRETARIAT/0797 ROHINI RAJ RAJ VALI IV 5/12/2007 36.19
162 2025/SECRETARIAT/0566 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52
163 2025/SECRETARIAT/0078 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
PROVISIONAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( Para Medical

Course (65) )  FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR ALL  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0587 SHAZIA NIJAM NIJAMUDDIN III-A 31/1/2006 88.1
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 87.62
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0915 P NANDINI PUDI MURLEE KRISHNA IV 29/2/2008 84.76
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1005 NISHA BISHT SUNDER SINGH BISHT II 17/4/2006 83.33
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1077 SIDDHARTH PANDEY SUKH SAGAR PANDEY IV 1/7/2007 81.9
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/1082 T V MANISHA LATE TITTY V GEORGE III-B 13/12/2005 80.48
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 80
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 80

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0739 K RESHMA SURIYA RAO IV 28/9/2006 79.05
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0159 PUNAM KULLU PRABHAT KULLU IV 16/10/2001 78.1
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0354 V HASEENA BANU V MOOSA III-A 3/2/2008 75.71
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 75.71
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 75.71
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0948 DEEPTI ASHOK KUMAR II 12/8/2005 75.24
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 74.76
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 74.29
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/1168 BISWAJIT DAS NITAI DAS IV 25/11/2002 73.81
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.81
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0954 NAWAZ RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN III-A 4/12/2007 73.33
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/1090 S SAINA M SATHRAK III-A 3/2/2006 73.33
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 72.86
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 72.86
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0167 ADARSH MONDAL AKADASI MONDAL III-A 13/6/2007 72.38
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0919 R PRAVEEN RAO R GANDHI IV 2/1/2005 72.38
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 71.9
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1068 SAKET MATHUR ANIL KUMAR V 8/2/2008 71.9
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 71.43
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0765 AYSHATHUL SHABINA SHAJAHAN THUDISSERY IV 26/11/2005 70.95
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0801 SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SINGH IV 21/1/2006 70.48
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 70
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1042 IRFAN V DHANA PAL III-A 25/8/2007 69.52
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0847 SAMREEN SHAMIR C P SHAMIR III-A 2/9/2006 69.05
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0065 SABEENA SAJID ABDUL SAJID III-A 9/8/2006 69.05
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0108 MEHAK LALL DHEERAJ LALL III-A 27/10/2006 68.57
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0949 A ASHMI SREE K ASHOK KUMAR IV 25/11/2004 68.57
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 68.57
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0169 SOPHIA ANTHONY K T ANTHONY III-B 4/10/2006 68.57
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0696 C AANCHAL G CHANDRAN III-A 3/12/2002 67.14
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 67.14
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0953 R AGALYA S RAJA IV 14/7/2007 67.14
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 66.19
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/1125 AYUSH SINGH BHARAT SINGH III-A 7/10/2005 66.19
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0968 A ADHITHYA A ARIYANAAYAGAM IV 29/11/2006 66.19
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 65.71
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 65.71
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 65.24
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0166 B MITHILESH S BALACHANDRAN IV 18/7/2007 64.76
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0392 SHARON WIMCY GEAPHAS I 21/9/2004 64.76
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0803 KIRAN KUMARI SHANKAR LAL III-A 24/8/2007 64.29
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0087 A RAHUL KUMAR AMUL KUMAR IV 21/7/2007 64.29
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 63.81
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54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0997 K THEERTHIKA JYOTHY K S KARTHIKEYAN IV 1/3/2006 63.33
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 62.86
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/1069 V S K RAGHAVENDRA V SATYANARAYANA IV 7/3/2007 62.86
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0015 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0020 RAJESH ROY JADAV ROY III-B 17/12/1998 62.86
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0786 AKHIL LAKRA BLASUS LAKRA IV 3/3/2007 62.38
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 62.38
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 61.9
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 61.43
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 61.43
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0075 S MONISHA MARY SONAI MUTHU IV 20/6/2007 60.95
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 60.95
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/1062 A SAHANA G ALEXANDER IV 3/10/2007 60.95
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0869 ANGEL S JOHN Y SUNNY IV 31/5/2007 60.48
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0695 T YAMINI T SRINU IV 12/2/2007 60.48
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0145 SABNOOR BANU MOHAMMED ATIF IV 29/4/2004 60.48
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/1106 CHERISH SUNIL KUMAR II 23/5/2006 60.48
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 60
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 60
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/1088 V APARNA V APPA RAO IV 10/6/2004 60
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 60
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0265 RAJITHA MANDRU RAMESH BABU IV 29/7/2008 59.52
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0755 T SANDEEP T BHUPATHI RAO IV 22/3/2008 59.52
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/1160 SHAREEN BISHA DOM JOHN I 12/9/2003 59.52
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0150 N KARTHIKA T NAKKIRAN IV 17/11/2003 59.52
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 59.52
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0178 ADARSH KUMAR DAS SADANANDA DAS III-B 20/7/2006 59.05
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0759 S PRIYA RAJ KR SELVARAJ III-A 1/7/2007 59.05
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/1003 ANVITA DAYAL SHIV SHANKAR DAYAL III-A 3/6/2007 58.57
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 58.57
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0775 POLY DAS LIPAS DAS IV 4/8/2006 58.57
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 58.1
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 58.1
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 58.1
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0305 M SHEIKH DILSHAD M SHEIKH DAWOOD III-A 16/3/2006 57.62
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 57.62
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0304 DAKSH KISHEN DALIP KISHEN III-A 2/11/2006 57.62
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 57.14
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/1123 SARAVANA KANDAIAH KANDAIAH IV 30/7/2007 57.14
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0360 K MOHAMMED HARSHEL K AZIZ III-A 28/2/2006 56.67
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0630 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY III-B 8/2/2008 56.67
97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 56.19
98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0407 S SNEHA S BHASKAR RAO IV 30/8/2007 56.19
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0411 ASIYA H HAMZA A IV 27/4/2006 56.19
100 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 56.19

101 2025/SECRETARIAT/1039 ROSITH JOHNSON
KINDO JOHNSON ROSE KINDO IV 28/9/2005 56.19

102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0306 AKSHADA KHEDLA SITARAM III-B 11/8/2007 55.71
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 55.71
104 2025/SECRETARIAT/1131 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH SINGH IV 24/6/2006 55.71
105 2025/SECRETARIAT/1099 JAYANTI MOHAN IV 29/8/2004 55.71
106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 55.24
107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0480 S KAAVIYA G SUDHAKARAN IV 10/5/2008 55.24
108 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 54.76
109 2025/SECRETARIAT/0277 PRIYANKA MINJ RAM MINJ IV 6/1/2007 54.76
110 2025/SECRETARIAT/1040 ABHAT KANT TIRKEY ELIKANT SANTOSH TIRKEY IV 16/4/2004 54.76
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111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 54.29
112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 54.29
113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0529 SIDDHANTH HALDER RABINDRA NATH HALDER IV 21/1/2008 54.29
114 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 54.29
115 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 54.29
116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0909 ATSLA ORGINA ABELTON I 5/2/2007 54.29
117 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 54.29
118 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 53.81
119 2025/SECRETARIAT/0740 SAHNAZ BIBI ABDUL SALAM III-A 14/1/2002 53.81
120 2025/SECRETARIAT/1134 S YASHODA S JOGA RAO IV 22/11/2006 53.81
121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0866 E VIJAY LAXMI E TATA RAO IV 18/5/2007 53.33
122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0813 N RAMYA N VENKATESHWAR RAO IV 1/3/2005 53.33
123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0056 J SRIVIDYA JOYMON B III-B 12/11/2006 53.33
124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 53.33
125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0658 PURVA MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-A 19/7/2007 52.86
126 2025/SECRETARIAT/1093 ANUSHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR V 8/1/2008 52.86

127 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 52.86

128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 52.86
129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0417 SUMIT MONDAL KESHAV MONDAL III-B 27/11/2007 52.86
130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 52.38
131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 51.9
132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0550 C SHIFA RIHIYANA C ABDUL SALAM III-A 30/10/2005 51.9
133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 51.9
134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 51.9
135 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 51.43
136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0805 ROHAN MUNDA USHA MUNDA IV 3/12/2007 51.43
137 2025/SECRETARIAT/1103 P SABEENA PARVEEN ZAINUDEEN III-A 24/9/2000 51.43
138 2025/SECRETARIAT/1070 HRIDI JOYDHAR AMULLYA JOYDHAR III-B 7/6/2008 51.43

139 2025/SECRETARIAT/1033 TRISHA BHATTACHARJEE TAPAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARJEE III-B 23/1/2007 51.43

140 2025/SECRETARIAT/0458 P YUVAN SHANKAR K PANDI IV 1/9/2006 51.43
141 2025/SECRETARIAT/0066 C P REHANA SHAREEN C P ABDUL BASHEER III-A 3/9/2007 51.43
142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 51.43
143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0558 IREENA JOSEPH I 15/2/2007 51.43
144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 50.95
145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 50.95
146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0041 PRASANJIT MALLICK RANJIT MALLICK III-B 13/8/2002 50.95
147 2025/SECRETARIAT/1167 POOJA MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL IV 24/6/2007 50.95
148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0876 SANGARU SRAVANTHI SANGARU GOPAL RAO IV 5/8/2006 50.95
149 2025/SECRETARIAT/1181 R A TARUN S RAMU IV 12/6/2007 50.48
150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0834 V VISHISHTHA RAO V VENKATESHWARA RAO IV 18/5/2007 50.48
151 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 50.48
152 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 50.48
153 2025/SECRETARIAT/0281 SRISTY PAIK SUSHANTA PAIK III-B 12/9/2007 50
154 2025/SECRETARIAT/0466 SHAMIYA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ ALI III-A 12/1/2006 50
155 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 50
156 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50
157 2025/SECRETARIAT/0123 MOHAMMED SHAAN ABDUL HANEEFA III-A 25/9/2007 50
158 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 49.52
159 2025/SECRETARIAT/0524 S PALAK S KAGESHWAR RAO IV 22/6/2007 49.52
160 2025/SECRETARIAT/0486 S BALANUSREE K SIVAKUMAR IV 2/6/2007 49.52
161 2025/SECRETARIAT/0202 R SNEHA JOSEPH Y RAMESH III-A 5/10/2007 49.52
162 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 49.52
163 2025/SECRETARIAT/0143 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
164 2025/SECRETARIAT/1023 N FATHIMA N HAMZA III-A 5/3/2005 49.52
165 2025/SECRETARIAT/0249 BINITA CHOWDHURY SADHAN CHOWDHURY IV 13/4/2008 49.05
166 2025/SECRETARIAT/0655 SHRUTI TIRKEY RAVI DANTH SAJIT TIRKEY IV 6/5/2008 49.05
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167 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 49.05
168 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 48.57
169 2025/SECRETARIAT/0771 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
170 2025/SECRETARIAT/0488 T SHAHINA AZIZ T ABDUL AZIZ III-A 10/4/2007 48.57
171 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 48.57
172 2025/SECRETARIAT/0924 NANDINI TIRKEY KISHUN TIRKEY IV 25/8/2007 48.57
173 2025/SECRETARIAT/0432 A ADITYA N ANIL KUMAR IV 22/3/2007 48.57
174 2025/SECRETARIAT/0376 IGNATIOUS MATHEW I 23/7/2008 48.57
175 2025/SECRETARIAT/0539 TANISHA SANJAY KUMAR IV 6/10/2007 48.1
176 2025/SECRETARIAT/0609 V ABHISHEK RAO V RATHNAM IV 27/1/2007 48.1
177 2025/SECRETARIAT/0548 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI IV 20/8/2008 48.1
178 2025/SECRETARIAT/0147 GIFTY LOVLEEN JOY PINTO I 19/10/2003 47.67
179 2025/SECRETARIAT/0547 SHAMINA MOHAMMED ARIF III-A 27/7/2007 47.62
180 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 47.62
181 2025/SECRETARIAT/0967 SHARIBA P KUNJAMU III-A 29/12/2006 47.62
182 2025/SECRETARIAT/0089 R HARSHINI RAMESH IV 8/12/2006 47.62
183 2025/SECRETARIAT/0918 K JYOTHIKA K NAGESWAR RAO IV 12/4/2007 47.62
184 2025/SECRETARIAT/0175 T LATHA T TATA RAO IV 27/7/2005 47.62
185 2025/SECRETARIAT/1098 R RISHIKHA R BALA RAJU IV 15/9/2007 47.14
186 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 47.14
187 2025/SECRETARIAT/0194 V HARSHINI V S VIVEKANAND II 22/5/2007 46.67
188 2025/SECRETARIAT/0154 ANUSHA PILLAI G UDAYAN PILLAI IV 23/9/2007 46.67
189 2025/SECRETARIAT/0686 P HARSHITA P GUNA SEKHAR RAO IV 26/3/2007 46.67
190 2025/SECRETARIAT/0969 NAGMA BANU L A LATHEEF III-A 2/1/2004 46.67
191 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 46.19
192 2025/SECRETARIAT/0415 FALGUNI MONDAL SUJIT KR MONDAL III-B 26/4/2008 46.19
193 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 46.19
194 2025/SECRETARIAT/0201 V MONICA R VIJAY GANESH IV 31/3/2007 46.19
195 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 46.19
196 2025/SECRETARIAT/0810 M NAAZNEEN BANU M ABDUL AZIZ III-A 23/3/2005 46.19
197 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 46.19
198 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 45.71
199 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 45.71
200 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 45.71
201 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 45.71
202 2025/SECRETARIAT/0999 S SAKSHI S VAIKANT RAO IV 20/8/2007 45.71
203 2025/SECRETARIAT/1089 HARLEEN KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH III-A 3/11/2005 45.24
204 2025/SECRETARIAT/0451 B HARSHITA BINU IV 28/2/2007 45.24
205 2025/SECRETARIAT/0002 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOHAMMAD ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
206 2025/SECRETARIAT/0001 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
207 2025/SECRETARIAT/0522 MOHAMMED SAHIL MOHAMMED ISLAM III-A 17/3/2008 45.24
208 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 45.24
209 2025/SECRETARIAT/0728 K MUSKAAN KASSIM III-A 3/3/2006 45.24
210 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 45.24
211 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 45.24
212 2025/SECRETARIAT/0861 BARSHA DAS CHANDRAHAR DAS III-B 17/9/2007 44.76
213 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 44.76
214 2025/SECRETARIAT/0994 S NEHA S SHAKTHIVEL IV 13/11/2004 44.76
215 2025/SECRETARIAT/0212 K HEMA M KANI MURUGAN IV 3/10/2006 44.76
216 2025/SECRETARIAT/0336 ANKIT KUMAR DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS III-B 12/9/2006 44.76
217 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
218 2025/SECRETARIAT/0623 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.76
219 2025/SECRETARIAT/0778 TUSHAR SARKAR JONTU CHANDRA SARKAR III-B 24/12/2005 44.76
220 2025/SECRETARIAT/1138 A NAGA NEHA KRISHNA A NAGA RAJU IV 30/4/2005 44.29
221 2025/SECRETARIAT/0715 MITALI DAS MOHAN KUMAR DAS III-B 12/11/2006 44.29
222 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 44.29
223 2025/SECRETARIAT/0536 P GAYATRI P VISWESWARA RAO IV 19/8/2005 44.29
224 2025/SECRETARIAT/0052 B SREERAM C BALAKRISHNAN III-A 12/8/2006 44.29
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225 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 43.81
226 2025/SECRETARIAT/1086 P SONIYA P MADHAV RAO IV 17/12/2007 43.81
227 2025/SECRETARIAT/0934 SANIA HYDER HYDER ALI III-A 19/2/2006 43.81
228 2025/SECRETARIAT/0193 P MANEESH P VASUDEV IV 24/3/2006 43.81
229 2025/SECRETARIAT/0314 ANKITA BALA SAMIR KUMAR BALA III-A 22/2/2007 43.81
230 2025/SECRETARIAT/1153 S SWETHA A SIVANANDHAM IV 12/8/2007 43.81
231 2025/SECRETARIAT/0082 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 43.81
232 2025/SECRETARIAT/0703 SANJAY KR TIGGA AJAY KR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 43.33
233 2025/SECRETARIAT/0565 TANISHKA RAYUDA R YAMUNA PRASAD IV 24/7/2007 43.33
234 2025/SECRETARIAT/0282 DIVYA DARSHINI S SATHAIAH IV 13/10/2007 42.86
235 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 42.86
236 2025/SECRETARIAT/0273 PRIYANKA BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS III-B 23/12/2007 42.86
237 2025/SECRETARIAT/0425 V BHAVYA V LAKSHMANA RAO IV 7/1/2008 42.86
238 2025/SECRETARIAT/0817 NETESH SINGH HARIKESH SINGH IV 7/2/2007 42.86

239 2025/SECRETARIAT/0299 BIKSITA SUTRADHAR SWAPAN KUMAR
SUTRADHAR III-B 14/1/2008 42.86

240 2025/SECRETARIAT/1156 M NISHA MANOHAR XALXO III-B 24/8/2001 42.86
241 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 42.38
242 2025/SECRETARIAT/0510 MORIESAS DERICKSON I 17/7/2005 42.38
243 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 41.9
244 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 41.9
245 2025/SECRETARIAT/0898 N HARSHITHA RAO N KANIAHA RAO IV 11/5/2008 41.9
246 2025/SECRETARIAT/1152 DEEYA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 10/1/2005 41.9
247 2025/SECRETARIAT/0116 KOMAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH III-A 19/3/2007 41.9
248 2025/SECRETARIAT/0920 PRIYANKA SINGH PANDA SINGH IV 10/8/2002 41.9
249 2025/SECRETARIAT/1171 ATHIN DAS NILAPADA DAS III-B 30/7/2008 41.43
250 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 41.43
251 2025/SECRETARIAT/0335 CH TANUSHREE CH SIMCHA RAO IV 26/9/2006 41.43
252 2025/SECRETARIAT/0185 E P MOHAMMED ARSAD E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 1/11/2006 41.43

253 2025/SECRETARIAT/0889 SUBHAM KUMAR
MONDAL PRASAD KUMAR MONDAL IV 31/3/2008 41.43

254 2025/SECRETARIAT/0443 S JAYASHRI K SHANMUGAM IV 26/11/2006 41.43
255 2025/SECRETARIAT/0157 R DEEKSHA RS VENKATESWAR RAO IV 28/9/2007 41.43
256 2025/SECRETARIAT/1064 ARPITA ROY JITEN ROY IV 26/2/2007 41.11
257 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 40.95
258 2025/SECRETARIAT/0961 J MAHESH J TUMBANADHAM V 24/5/2007 40.95
259 2025/SECRETARIAT/0328 MANVIK HALDER MANTU HALDER III-B 23/8/2007 40.95
260 2025/SECRETARIAT/0016 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 40.48
261 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 40.48
262 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 40.48
263 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 40.48
264 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.48
265 2025/SECRETARIAT/1028 SWETA BILUNG OSKAR BILUNG III-B 11/6/2007 40.48
266 2025/SECRETARIAT/0330 SORRA MAHIMA SORRA HEMANT RAO IV 10/12/2006 40
267 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 40

268 2025/SECRETARIAT/0875 POTHANAPALLI SUSHMA POTHANAPALLI DILLESWAR
RAO IV 17/8/2007 40

269 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 39.52
270 2025/SECRETARIAT/0244 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52
271 2025/SECRETARIAT/0689 SREYA MONDAL SUMANTA MONDAL III-B 29/7/2008 39.52

272 2025/SECRETARIAT/0537 V N THABSHEERA V A MOHAMMED
NURUDEEN III-A 1/9/2008 39.52

273 2025/SECRETARIAT/0033 M JAGAN M KRISHNA RAO IV 26/3/2007 39.52
274 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 39.52
275 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 39.52
276 2025/SECRETARIAT/0208 ABHISHEK HOWLADER GOUTAM HOWLADER III-B 12/11/2006 39.52
277 2025/SECRETARIAT/0893 B AKASH S BASKARAN IV 2/6/2006 39.05
278 2025/SECRETARIAT/1145 NIKHIL KATCHAP BISHNU KATCHAP IV 30/10/2007 39.05
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279 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 39.05
280 2025/SECRETARIAT/0427 SHIFA MOIDEEN LATE HAJA MOIDEEN IV 13/8/2007 39.05
281 2025/SECRETARIAT/0093 AYESHA TANVEER HASSAN IV 5/8/2007 39.05
282 2025/SECRETARIAT/0125 ANKITA MISHRA ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA IV 19/12/2007 39.05
283 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05
284 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.05
285 2025/SECRETARIAT/0567 LINCY KINDO LATE KISHORE KINDO III-A 24/5/2007 38.57
286 2025/SECRETARIAT/0500 SHREYA BISWAS PRODEEP BISWAS IV 4/9/2008 38.57
287 2025/SECRETARIAT/0916 YASHMIN PRAVEEN MOHAMMED SADRE ALAM IV 15/7/2008 38.57
288 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 38.57
289 2025/SECRETARIAT/0258 SANIYA TIRKEY CYPRIAN TIRKEY IV 24/7/2007 38.57
290 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 38.57
291 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAV IV 27/8/2006 38.57
292 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 38.1
293 2025/SECRETARIAT/0393 B SRUTHI B DILLI RAO IV 4/7/2008 38.1
294 2025/SECRETARIAT/1020 M BHARTH M VENKAT RAO IV 17/1/2007 38.1
295 2025/SECRETARIAT/0054 C DINGU RAJ K CHINNADURAI IV 15/8/2007 38.1
296 2025/SECRETARIAT/0410 ADITI DUTTA UTTAM DUTTA III-B 7/3/2007 38.1
297 2025/SECRETARIAT/0610 ISHA AFREEN E P ABDUL NASIR III-A 21/7/2001 38.1
298 2025/SECRETARIAT/0531 DEBOJIT MONDAL DEBRATA MONDAL III-B 13/2/2007 38.1
299 2025/SECRETARIAT/0781 AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI IV 26/3/2007 38.1
300 2025/SECRETARIAT/1067 HEMANTH KONGARI ALEXIUS KONGARI IV 13/12/2003 38.1
301 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 37.62
302 2025/SECRETARIAT/0300 ANISHA BISWAS ASHWINI BISWAS III-B 19/4/2007 37.62
303 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 37.62
304 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 37.14
305 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 37.14
306 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 37.14
307 2025/SECRETARIAT/0352 NIKHILESH DHALI RANJAN DHALI III-B 9/8/2008 36.67
308 2025/SECRETARIAT/0381 VARTIKA TIWARI GIRISH KUMAR TIWARI IV 29/8/2007 36.67
309 2025/SECRETARIAT/0151 S ABILASH R SELVA KUMAR IV 26/2/2007 36.67
310 2025/SECRETARIAT/1100 M DIVYA M MOHAN IV 8/4/2008 36.67
311 2025/SECRETARIAT/0543 ANUSHKA HALDER RANJIT HALDER III-B 21/11/2007 36.67
312 2025/SECRETARIAT/0442 ISHA KERKETTA DEV DUTT KERKETTA IV 5/7/2006 36.67
313 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.67
314 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 36.19
315 2025/SECRETARIAT/0106 ANAMIKA MAZUMDER SUKANTA MAZUMDER III-B 22/7/2008 36.19
316 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 36.19
317 2025/SECRETARIAT/0797 ROHINI RAJ RAJ VALI IV 5/12/2007 36.19
318 2025/SECRETARIAT/0356 DIKSHA RAMCHARAN III-A 15/11/2007 36.19
319 2025/SECRETARIAT/0165 MOHIT DAS MANAS DAS III-B 26/7/2005 36.19
320 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.24
321 2025/SECRETARIAT/0549 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
322 2025/SECRETARIAT/1032 AJITHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR III-B 28/2/2006 34.76
323 2025/SECRETARIAT/0973 ANUBHAV JADHAV SATISH JADHAV III-B 28/5/2007 34.76

324 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 31.43

325 2025/SECRETARIAT/0566 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52
326 2025/SECRETARIAT/0078 MONISHA THAKUR PRODEEP KUMAR THAKUR IV 19/9/2006 29.52
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